





Tabulation of Bids

Proposal ID: 21990220120

Counties: Bonner

Letting Date: March 15, 2022

District(s): LHTAC Kevin Kuther

Call Order: 1

Project(s): A021(990)

Contract Time: 35 WORKING DAYS

Contract Description: RRX NEAR SANDPOINT, BONNER COUNTY

Line No / Item ID		Quantity and Units	(1) RAZZ CONSTRUCTION INC		(2) INTERSTATE CONCRETE & ASPHALT CO.			
Item Description			Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
Alt Set / Alt Member								
<b>SECTION:</b>	0001	RRX NEAR SANDPOINT	<b>Cat Alt Set:</b>		<b>Cat Alt Member:</b>		<b>LCC:</b>	
0005	205-005A	452.000	100.00000	45,200.00	88.40000	39,956.80		
	EXCAVATION	CY						
0010	205-060A	92.000	10.00000	920.00	154.00000	14,168.00		
	WATER FOR DUST ABATEMENT	MG						
0015	212-011A	185.000	6.50000	1,202.50	7.00000	1,295.00		
	FIBER WATTLE	FT						
0020	212-020A	425.000	7.50000	3,187.50	4.00000	1,700.00		
	SILT FENCE	FT						
0025	303-021A	931.000	50.00000	46,550.00	63.35000	58,978.85		
	3/4" AGGR TY A FOR BASE	TON						
0030	401-020A	248.000	23.00000	5,704.00	6.00000	1,488.00		
	CSS-1 DIL EMUL ASPH FOR TACK COAT	GAL						



Tabulation of Bids

**Proposal ID:** 21990220120

**Counties:** Bonner

**Letting Date:** March 15, 2022

**District(s):** LHTAC Kevin Kuther

**Call Order:** 1

**Project(s):** A021(990)

**Contract Time:** 35 WORKING DAYS

**Contract Description:** RRX NEAR SANDPOINT, BONNER COUNTY

Line No / Item ID		(1) RAZZ CONSTRUCTION INC		(2) INTERSTATE CONCRETE & ASPHALT CO.			
Item Description							
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
<b>SECTION:</b> 0001	RRX NEAR SANDPOINT	<b>Cat Alt Set:</b>		<b>Cat Alt Member:</b>		<b>LCC:</b>	
0035 405-425A	418.000 TON	350.00000	146,300.00	243.85000	101,929.30		
SUPERPAVE HMA PAV INCL ASPH&ADD CL SP-2							
0040 616-010A	28.900 SF	32.00000	924.80	32.50000	939.25		
SIGNS TY B							
0045 616-050A	250.000 LB	4.00000	1,000.00	3.90000	975.00		
BRKAWY STL SIGN POST TY E							
0050 616-070A	5.000 EACH	475.00000	2,375.00	520.00000	2,600.00		
BRKAWY STL SIGN POST INST TY E							
0055 626-010A	2,360.000 SF	5.00000	11,800.00	25.35000	59,826.00		
TEMPORARY TRAFFIC CONTROL SIGNS							



Tabulation of Bids

Proposal ID: 21990220120

Counties: Bonner

Letting Date: March 15, 2022

District(s): LHTAC Kevin Kuther

Call Order: 1

Project(s): A021(990)

Contract Time: 35 WORKING DAYS

Contract Description: RRX NEAR SANDPOINT, BONNER COUNTY

Line No / Item ID		Quantity and Units	(1) RAZZ CONSTRUCTION INC		(2) INTERSTATE CONCRETE & ASPHALT CO.			
Item Description			Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
Alt Set / Alt Member								
SECTION:	0001	RRX NEAR SANDPOINT	Cat Alt Set:		Cat Alt Member:		LCC:	
0060	626-040A	100.000	1.00000	100.00	84.50000	8,450.00		
	BARRICADE TY 3	EACH						
0065	626-050A	156.000	1.00000	156.00	32.50000	5,070.00		
	DRUMS	EACH						
0070	626-120A	228.000	50.00000	11,400.00	66.95000	15,264.60		
	FLAGGER CONTROL	HR						
0075	626-135A	400.000	1.00000	400.00	10.40000	4,160.00		
	WEIGHTED BASE TUBULAR MARKERS	EACH						
0080	630-020B	2,825.000	11.00000	31,075.00	11.70000	33,052.50		
	PAV MKG - PREFORMED THERMOPLASTIC	SF						



Tabulation of Bids

Proposal ID: 21990220120

Counties: Bonner

Letting Date: March 15, 2022

District(s): LHTAC Kevin Kuther

Call Order: 1

Project(s): A021(990)

Contract Time: 35 WORKING DAYS

Contract Description: RRX NEAR SANDPOINT, BONNER COUNTY

Line No / Item ID		Quantity and Units	(1) RAZZ CONSTRUCTION INC		(2) INTERSTATE CONCRETE & ASPHALT CO.			
Item Description			Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
Alt Set / Alt Member								
<b>SECTION:</b>	0001	RRX NEAR SANDPOINT	<b>Cat Alt Set:</b>		<b>Cat Alt Member:</b>		<b>LCC:</b>	
0085	630-025A	1,767.000	1.75000	3,092.25	1.65000	2,915.55		
	LONGITUDINAL PAV MKG-WATERBORNE	FT						
0090	675-005A	(1.000)	40,000.00000	40,000.00	32,240.00000	32,240.00		
	SURVEY	LS						
0095	675-010A	3,000.000	1.00000	3,000.00	1.00000	3,000.00		
	DIRECTED SURVEYING OFFICE COMPUTATIONS	CA						
0100	675-015A	5,000.000	1.00000	5,000.00	1.00000	5,000.00		
	DIRECTED SURVEYING CREW	CA						
0105	677-005A	(1.000)	5,000.00000	5,000.00	4,940.00000	4,940.00		
	RECORD DRAWINGS	L S						



Tabulation of Bids

**Proposal ID:** 21990220120

**Counties:** Bonner

**Letting Date:** March 15, 2022

**District(s):** LHTAC Kevin Kuther

**Call Order:** 1

**Project(s):** A021(990)

**Contract Time:** 35 WORKING DAYS

**Contract Description:** RRX NEAR SANDPOINT, BONNER COUNTY

Line No / Item ID Item Description			(1) RAZZ CONSTRUCTION INC		(2) INTERSTATE CONCRETE & ASPHALT CO.			
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units		Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
<b>SECTION:</b> 0001	RRX NEAR SANDPOINT		<b>Cat Alt Set:</b>		<b>Cat Alt Member:</b>		<b>LCC:</b>	
0110	S900-50A	5,000.000	1.00000	5,000.00	1.00000	5,000.00		
	CONTINGENCY AMOUNT - WATER POLLUTION AND EROSION CONTROL	CA						
0115	S900-50B	5,000.000	1.00000	5,000.00	1.00000	5,000.00		
	CONTINGENCY AMOUNT - DIRECTED TRAFFIC CONTROL	CA						
0120	S901-05A	34.000	5,000.00000	170,000.00	4,888.00000	166,192.00		
	SP - LED RRX SIGN	EACH						
0125	S904-05A	(1.000)	10,000.00000	10,000.00	39,626.60000	39,626.60		
	SP - RAILROAD COORDINATION	LS						
0130	Z629-05A	(1.000)	134,000.00000	134,000.00	97,000.00000	97,000.00		
	MOBILIZATION	LS						



Tabulation of Bids

Proposal ID: 21990220120

Counties: Bonner

Letting Date: March 15, 2022

District(s): LHTAC Kevin Kuther

Call Order: 1

Project(s): A021(990)

Contract Time: 35 WORKING DAYS

Contract Description: RRX NEAR SANDPOINT, BONNER COUNTY

Line No / Item ID Item Description		(1) RAZZ CONSTRUCTION INC		(2) INTERSTATE CONCRETE & ASPHALT CO.			
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
<b>Section Totals:</b>			\$688,387.05		\$710,767.45		
<b>Life Cycle Costs:</b>							
<b>Section Total with LCC:</b>			\$688,387.05		\$710,767.45		
<b>Contract Item Totals</b>			<b>\$688,387.05</b>		<b>\$710,767.45</b>		
<b>Contract Time Totals</b>							
<b>Contract Life Cycle Costs Totals</b>			<b>\$0.00</b>		<b>\$0.00</b>		
<b>Contract Grand Totals</b>			<b>\$688,387.05</b>		<b>\$710,767.45</b>		

( ) indicates item is bid as Lump Sum